
West Suburban Conference Varsity
Hosted bla Hinsdal€ Central High School

School
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central

Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North

York

Team Results
Vault Bars

37.575 0r 36.400 r,r

33.950 rur 34.400 ar

36.975 r:r 33.375 pr

35.200 r:r 33.250 r.r

34.175 o 32.450 or

U.275 o 31.100 pr

Saturday January 30,2016

Beam Floor Total
35.825 r,r 37.100 nr 146.900
33.850 r,r 35.150 a 137.350
33.150 Fr 33.725 o 137,225
32_400 l5r 33.475 0 1U.325
32.750 q U.250 a, 133.625
32.200 cr 31.900 pr 129.475

Place
1

2
3
4
5
6



Hosted byr Hinsdalo Central High School

Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
7
I
10
11

13
14
15

17
18
't9

21

AII. A

Name
Maddie Diab

Sarah oesiefano
Amber Baoucek

Olivia Kalale

Riley Painode
Julia Cozi
Sarah Halm

Nicolet Ch.islensen
Lily Jones

Grace Luptak
KylieTorsberg

Sydhey Hill
Natalie weeks
Beclry Donnelly
Cecilia Doyle

Savannah Baron

Alex Chapa
Gillia Berg

Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
9.300 9.600 9.425 9.525 38.450
9.350 9.025 8.425 9.100 3s.900
s.025 6.700 8.800 0.100 35.625
9.175 8_400 8.775 9.125 35.475
9.200 8.400 8.750 8.900 35.250
8.325 8.950 8.700 8.950 34,925
9.200 8.375 8.075 8.825 34.475
8.225 4.700 8.825 4.72s 31.47s
8.125 9.300 7.550 9.050 34.025
8.950 8.225 8.300 8.500 33.975
9.225 8.050 7.900 8.575 33.750
a.900 7.775 a.275 8.500 33.450
8.375 8.575 8.000 8.450 33.400
8.550 8.700 8.750 7.375 33.375
8 500 8 775 8 050 8.000 33.325
8.450 7.675 8.450 8.525 33.100
8.375 8.325 8.000 8.125 32.825
8.525 7.650 8.225 A.O75 32.475
8.600 7.625 7.700 8.025 31.950
8.450 7.600 7.300 8.27s 3r.625
a675 7 025 7.500 7.425 31.025

Average
9.6125
8.9750
8.9063
8,8688
8.8125
8,73t3
8.6,tE8
8.6188
8,5063
8.4938
8.,(l75
8.3625
8.3500
8.3438
8.3313
4.2750
8.2063
8.'1188
7.9875
7.9063
7.7s63

West Suburban Conference Varsity

round Order
School

Glenbad West
Glenbard West

Hinsdalo Centrel
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest

Downerc Grove North
Hinsdale Cenlral

Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central

Oak Park River Forest
Downeas Grove Norlh
Oak Park River Folasl

Oak Park River Foresl
Downers Grove North

York

Saturday January 30,2016

of Finish



West Suburban Conference Varsity
Hosted by; Hinsdale Cenkal High School

Vault Order of Finish
Saturday January 30,2016

PIace
1

2
3
4
5
6
6
8

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
't9

21

22
22
24

26
27
28
29

Name
Maddie Oiab

Jossica Sprong
Salah Desteleno

Alison Oakes
Lily Jones

Riley Patnod6

Olivaa Kalala
J€ssica Ellioli

Nicolal Christensen
Grace Luptak
Gillian Berg
Minoa lsom
Sydney Hill

Jessica Dryden
Savanoah Baron
Natalie Weeks
Becky Donnelly

Alex Chapa
Brinn McDowell
Cecilia Doyle

Kylie Torsberg

Jdia Cozzi
Sarah Halm
Alana Prinz

Jr.rstine O'Leary

School
Glenb3rd West

Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Glenberd West

Hinsdal6 Central
Oak Park River Foresl

Hinsdelo Central
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Cenlral
Glenbad Wesl

Downerc Grov6 North
Oak Park River Forest

Yo*
Oak Park River Foresi

Yo*

Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove Norlh
Downerc Grove North

Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central

Downerc Grove Norlh
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Lyons Township

Jl J2
9.900 9.900
I 450 9.450
9.300 9.400
9.400 9.200
9.250 9.200
9.200 9.200
9.300 9.100
9.100 9.250
9.150 9.050
8.900 9.150
9.000 8.900
8.S00 8.900
8.700 8.650
8.500 8.700
8.700 8.400
8.450 8.600
8.600 8.450
8.600 8.400
8.600 8.3m
8.500 8.400
8.500 8.350
8.300 8.450
8.200 8.550
8.300 8.350
8.200 8.350
8.200 8.250
8.100 8.'150
8.200 7.800
7-500 7.800

Ded. Averagg Score
0.00 9.900
0.00 9.,150
0.00 9.350
0.00 s.300
0.00 9.225
0.00 9,200
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.175
0.00 9.100
0.00 9,025
0.00 8.950
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.675
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.,150
0.00 8.425
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.325
0.00 a.275
0.00 8.225
0.00 a.125
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.650

YT,



West Suburban Conference Varsity
Hosted byi Hinsdale Centra, High School

Place
1

2
3
3
5
6
7
8
I
I
11

12

14
15
16
'17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Uneven
Name

l\Iaddie Diab
Sarah Halm

Sarah Destefano
Amanda Rosch

Katherine Hoben
Sydney Hill
Julia Cozzi

Kylie Torsberg
Olivia Kalala

Riley Patnode
Jessica Elliott
Cecilia Doyle

Nicolet Christensen
LilyJones

Brinn l\IcDowell
Grace Luptak

Becky Donnelly
Savannah Baron

Alex Chapa
Cara Rasmussen
Jessjca Sprong

Gillian Eerg
Jessica Dryden

Parallel Bars O

Yr. School
. Glenbard West

Lyons Township
. Glenbard West
. Glenbard West
. Downers Grove Norlh
. Oak Park River Forest
. Glenbard Wesi
. York' Lyons Township
. clenbard Wesl
. Hinsdate Centrat
, Lyons Township

Hinsdale Central
. Oak Park River Forest
. Hinsdate Centrat
. Oak Park River Forest
. Downers Grove North
. Hinsdate Cenkat
. Lyons Township
. Oak Park Rtver Forest
. York
. Downers Grove North
. York
. Oak Park River Foresl

Downers crove North
. Lyons Township
. Hinsdale Central
. York
. York

4 roaaV
gsqd

rder of
J1 J2

9.650 9.550
9.300 s.300
9.000 9.050
8.950 9.'100
9.000 8.900
8.750 8.800
8.S50 8.550
8.700 8.700
8.650 8.750
8.650 8.750
8.600 8.550
8.300 8.500
8.300 8 500
8.350 8.400
8.150 8.550
8.250 8.400
8.250 8.200
7.900 8.200
7.900 8.100
7.650 7.900
7.850 7.600
7.650 7 _700
7.500 7.800
7 _500 7.750
7.300 7.900
7.500 7.600
7.300 6.950
6.850 7.200
6.450 6.200

Saturday January 30,2016

Finish
Ded. Average Score
0.00 9.600
0.00 9,300
0.00 9.025
0.00 9.025
0.00 8,950
0.00 8.775
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.575
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.325
0.00 a.225
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.000
0.00 7,775
0.00 7.725
0.00 7.675
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.125
0.00 7.025
0.00 6.325



West
Hosted byi Hinsdale Central High School

Suburban Conference Varsity

Balance Beam O

Saturday January 30,2016

rder of Finish
Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
6

'10

11

12

'14
'15

16
17
18
19
19
21
22
22
24

26
27
28
29

Name Yr
It4addie Diab
Alison Oakes
Julia Cozzi

Amber Broucek
Olivia Kalala
Sydney Hill

Amanda Leon
Alyssa Alberti

Kalh€rine Hoban
Jenny Sims

l\,,lichelle Flaws
Becky Donnelly

Sarah Deslefano
Nicolet Christenser

Grace Luptak
Savannah Baron

Riley Patnode
Natale Weeks
Ceciiia Doyle

Kylie Torsberg
Lily Jones

Alana Prlnu
I\,ladison Boshardt

[,1aya Moran
[Iinna lsom
Sarah Halm
Gillian Berg

Olivia Romano
Aex Chapa

School

Glenbard Wesl

Glenbard West

Hinsdalo Central
Downers Grove Norlh

Hinsdale Cenlral

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove Norlh
Oak Park River Foresl

Oak Park River Forest
Oak Park River Forest
Oak Park Rive. Forest

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Ceniral

Oak Park River Forest

Downers Grove North

Ded. Average Score
0.00 9.425
0.00 9.02s
0.00 8.825
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.77s
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.57s
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.475
0.00 8.450
0.00 8,425
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.275
0.00 a.225
0.00 8.07s
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.000
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.775
0.00 7.775
0.00 7.725
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.425
0.00 7.300

J1 J2
9.450 9.400
9.100 8.950
8.800 8.850
6.750 8.850
8.650 8.900
8.900 8.600
8.700 8.800
8.600 8.800
8.600 8.550
8.500 8.500
8.500 8.450
8.500 8.400
8.400 8.450
8.300 8.300
8.250 8.300
8.150 8.300
8.100 8.050
8.000 8.100
7.950 8.050
7.950 8.050
7.800 8.000
7.700 7 _850
7_750 7_800
7.650 7.800
7 .650 7.750
7.550 7.550
7 -550 7.450
7.400 7 _450
7.100 7.500

, )'{
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West Suburban Conference Varsity
Hosted by: Hlnsdale Central High School

Floor Exe
Name Yr.

Maddie Diab
Alisoo Oakes
Olivia Kalata

Amber Eroucek
Sarah Destefano

Sarah Halm
Alyssa Alberla
Amanda Leon

Katherine Hoban
Riley Patnode

Julia Cozzi
Lily Jones

Becky Donnelly
Grace Luptak

Nicolel Chistensen
KylieTorsberg

Alex Chapa
Cara Rasmussen

Maya l\,,loran

Cecilia Doyle
Savannah Baron

Minna lsom
Natalie Weeks
Jessica Dryden

Gillian Berg
Jessica Sprong

Jenny Sirns
Jaqueline Esiey

Sydney Hill

Saturday January 30,2016

rcise Order of Finish
Place

1

2
3

6
7
I

10
11

12
13

School J 1 J2
Glenbard West 9.550 9.500
Glenbard West 9.350 9.400

Lyons Township 9.150 9.100
Gl€nberd West 9.050 9.150
Glenbard West 9.050 9.150
LyomTownshap 9.0009.100

Downerc Gove Norlh 8.S00 S.000
Hinsdale Cenlral 8 9OO 8.900
Glenbard West 8.850 8.900

Oak Pa* River Forest 8.750 8.900
Lyons Towruhip 8.700 8.750
HiB&l€ C€ntral 8.600 8.550

Downers Grove North 8.700 8.550
Oak Park River Foresl 8.400 8.600
Downers Grove North 8.450 8.550

Hinsdale Cenlral 8.400 8.500
Downers Grovo North 8.250 8.300

Lyons Town6hip 8.300 8.200
York 8.250 8.100

Oak Park Rivar Forest 8 250 8.000
York 8.200 7.950

Oak Pafi Rlver Forest 8.000 8.050
Oak Park River Foresl 7.950 8.050

York 7.700 7.950
Yo.t 7.850 7.8m

Hinsdalecental 7.8(n7.800
Hinsdale cenrral 7.750 7.850
Lyons Township 7.700 7.600

York 7.5OO 7.250

Oed. Average Score
0.00 9.525
0.00 9.37s
0.00 9.125
0.00 9.t00
0.00 9.t00
0.00 9.050
0.00 8.s50
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.875
0.00 8.825
0.00 e.725
0.00 8.575
0.10 8.525
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 a.275
0.00 8.250
0.00 a_175

0.00 8.125
0.00 8.075
o.o0 4.025
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.425
0.00 7.a25
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.650
0.00 7 -375

14
14
't6

17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
21

28
29
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Confercnce Standings
Vorsiay

School Regular Season Points conference Points Total Place

Downers Grove North 1W.41 2 5 2 4 5

Glenbard West 5W-OL 5 1 6 12 1

Hinsdale Central 3W-21 5 3 4 I 3

Lvons Townshio 3W.21 5 2 5 10 2

Oak Park River Forest 3W.21 5 4 3 8 4

York 0w-51 1 6 L 2 5

Co ercnceStdndings
luior Vdrsity 7

School Regular 5ea5on Points Conference Points Total Place

Downers Grove North 3W-21 4 3

Glenbard West SW-OL 6 1 5 72 1

Hinsdale central 3W-21 5 5 2 7 4
Lyons Township 1W-41 2 4 3 5 5

Oak Park River Forest 3W-21 5 2 10 2

York OW.5L 7 6 7 2 6


